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028-1   6 - Rural - Minor Arterial                             9.000 

DRAFT
Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Unit with questions or concerns.

TWN mileage:
0.0 to 9.0

Bridge 5: 
Girder and floorbeam system - 1954
Structure No. 200028000507042
Length: 826'
Width: 30.0'
Facility Carried: US 00002 ML
Bridge Type: 7SPN 2 GIR W RB/FB
Features Intersected: ALBURGH PASSAGE
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State

1 in = 0.75 miles

Historic Projects Road WidthsFunctional Class

Crash Locations

AADT

Speed Zones

Curves

Grades Traffic Counters

Maintenance Garage

Traffic Counters

Functional Class

Crash Locations

AADT Counts

Speed Zone

2009
2008

2010
2011
2012

2009
2008

2010
2011
2012

Travellane
Roadway

Base
Subbase

Lane Count

(ft) (count)

(counter ID)

222222222333333333789:;6=>?
ETE mileage: 

11.732 to 20.732

ROUTETOWNDISTRICT

!(0 !(1 !(2 !(3 !(4 !(5 !(6 !(7 !(8 !(9

AL
BU

RG
H

7 77 77 77 7 7

77 7 77 77 77 777

7ú 7ú!

u u

SO
UT

H 
EN

D 
RD

 (T
H-

2)

SU
NS

ET
 V

IEW
 R

D 
(T

H-
9)

WI
ND

RI
DG

E 
LN

 (T
H-

12
)

BL
OC

KH
OU

SE
 PO

IN
T R

D 
(TH

-7)

12
44

1

43
66

5

38
57

2

20
20

17
14

6

10
44

8

39
85

3

32
92

3

16
68

JE
RU

SA
LE

M 
PL

 (T
H-

6)

0 f
t

75
3

BR
ID

GE
 R

D 
FO

RK
 (T

H-
1)

LA
KE

VI
EW

 D
R 

(T
H-

1)

BR
ID

GE
 R

D 
(T

H-
1)

ST
AT

IO
N 

RD
 (T

H-
2)

!(05

North Hero

"

"

"

"

"

"

2

22
32

4.3 10 4 83 6443 4
35 5 53 3.36 146 35

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

I I I Iu

u

u

u

u

u

Iu

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

1931: ST

1939: ST 128-P

1967: BP 028-1-66211954: F 128(8)

1937: FAP 128-D1939: FAP 128-G

1999: STP 9822(1)S

1966: MA 808/66

1984: F 028-1(13)S

District 8 - Highgate Garage
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